
NORTH-SOUTH
Monica Darley / Geoff Taylor (67/69)1 1 60.24%253.00 0.28
Noel Saunders / Mary Rose Ramsden (187/96)2 7 55.71%234.00 0.20
David Griffiths / Linda Priday (119/8)3 2 52.14%219.00 0.14
Elaine Kippen / Justine McAlister (151/11)4 6 49.05%206.00
Janine Rogers / Richard Wix (71/10)5 5 47.86%201.00
Alan Brown / Frances Brown (91/70)6 3 46.67%196.00
Sue Baker / Ron Smith (146/153)7 4 38.33%161.00

EAST-WEST
Susan McInnes / Debbie Breeze (138/54)1 6 59.76%251.00 0.28
Patricia Garner / Jan Harris (93/176)2 1 58.10%244.00 0.20
Lydie Martin / Thea Weekes (126/104)3 2 53.33%224.00 0.14
Julie O'Neil / Di Stokes (185/190)4 7 48.81%205.00
Anita Smith / Gary Smith (129/130)5 4 47.86%201.00
Diane Dobbins / Christine Johnston (52/20)6 5 45.48%191.00
Marg Tawse / Jenny Dick (5/6)7 3 36.67%154.00

Masterpoints are provisional until approved. An additional masterpoint weighting of 0.8 has been
applied.
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